YTD 2021

International
Outreach 10 0%

Leadership 997.2

9%

‘ Domestic Violence
& Prevention 41.3

YTD Volunteer Hours Chart

Education & 1%
Libraries 257.25
2%

Program / Projects

Arts & Culture

Civic Engagement & Outreach
Domestic Violence & Prevention
Education & Libraries
Environment

Fundraising

Health & Wellness
International Outreach
Leadership

Membership Administration
Total:

Hours
2,718
1,836.0
41.3
257.25
1,101.00
683.0
2,764.60
10
997.2
475.0
10,882.80

Percentage
25.0%
16.9%
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